The Department reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation/ 
estimates without assigning any reason thereof.   

3.      The sealed envelope must be accompanied by a Demand Draft/ Pay order/ banker’s cheque of a 
Nationalized Bank in favour of DDO, DST for Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) as earnest money 

deposit.  The earnest money amount will be returned to the unsuccessful firm immediately after the award 
of the contract to successful bidders and the earnest money of the successful tenderer will be returned only 
after completion of the work to the satisfaction of the Purchaser.

[...]

Description Information 

08 Applying firm should be in 
possession of a valid electrical 
Licence (Attach certified copy) 

is manufacturer/ Authorized   

09 Name of the Bankers with full 
details/ orders 

10 Earnest Money Deposit Details a.     Amount in Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) 

b.     DD/ BC/ PO No. 

c.     Date of Issue: - 

d.     Name of issuing Bank: - 

e.     Address of the issuing Branch: -  

11 Is any person working with the 

applicant a near relative of the 
official of DST? If yes, give 
details